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Michael Armstrong Michael.armstrong@hcmcmed.org 706-754-3113 x 5005 4 J.rrm\ T\/ \ _
Julie Bacon julie.bacon@fmc-na.com 678-989-0231 5 e
Nina Barge Nina.barge@gentiva.com 6785763609 3 Nt t (e
Rhonda Barney Rhonda.barney@davita.com 4049252299 9 : #
Jordan Benfield jordan.benfield2013@gmail.com 6783161204 6
Alexandra |Benoit Alexandra.benoit@dph.ga.gov 678-710-5742 9
Cindy Bielski cindy.bielski@gmail.com 770-310-1916 2
Miller Birdsong mibirdsong@augusta.edu 706-533-8881 9
Barbara Borders BarbaraBordersl@att.net 678-617-1073 9
Phillip Bradley phillip.bradley@nghs.com 770-219-8304 5
Jackie Brown jackbrown@pruitthealth.com -778-8377 4
Joyce Bryant jbryant@gablesvillage.com 4986297 1
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Cassandra |Davidson Cassandra.davidson@nghs.com 770-540-0989 0 _
Cami Downey cdowney@whitecounty.net 706-865-9500 2

Karen Driskill kdriskill@gamtnhealth.org 706-889-8241 3 i
James Dumas jdumasbc@hotmail.com 706-654-0663 5

Amy Edwards amy.edwards@kindredhospicecare.com 770-533-4445 3 D/

Shane Eisel geisel@pruitthealth.com 770-530-1739 4 i \\u\_

Sheri Fields sheri.fields@gastrogainesville.com 706-436-3849 3

Dorothy Foster dfoster@pruitthealth.com 770-536-3391 5

Frances Franks ffpritchard@gmail.com 3344442651 0

Don Fronek dkfronek@gmail.com 256-508-0802 8

James Ganitch Jimganitch@union General.org 7069941505 8

Mark Gieszler mark.gieszler@nghs.com 770-307-5233 1 \(\\:Q) Q\Q;\m\w
Sandy Gilchrist Sandra.Gilchrist@fmc-na.com 470-208-9495 5

Brandin Gillman brandin.gillman@dph.ga.gov 678-906-7360 2 MW\%
Sheena Harkins sheena.harkins@fmc-na.com 706-265-9407 9 \&Q&. \\.\\S\\mr\v
Lisa Harris lisa.harris@fmc-na.com 706-839-1761 4 )m\m@\\ \\N\QYA\RP\
Ron Harris wrh6541@gmail.com 7703375023 6

Leslie Harris Igharris@regencyhospice.com 706-897-1251 8

Deana Hart deana.hart@kindredhospicecare.com 770-533-4445 3

Chuck Hastings Chuckhast@gmail.com 410-533-2028 8

Kimberly Hawthorne Kimberly.hawthorne@kindredhospicecare.co| 678-687-0887 3

Terry Head THead@ethicahealth.org 7064823000 7

Bob Herrin bobherrind8@gmail.com (706) 540-3421 6

Chris Hill ChrHill@pruitthealth.com 706-340-0218 4

Billie Jean  |Hollingsworth |bhollingsworth@ethicahealth.org 706-498-2343 il

Steve Hood steven.hood@regencyhospice.com »qm.&m@.&;@%w 8
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Kevin Johnson kjohnson@ghca.com 678-386-3739 9 A \\
Dawayne Johnson dawaynejohnson@uniongeneral.org 57-8341 Work # 706-8¢ 8 \\\\ﬁ\
Gary Jones gary.jones@nghs.com 678-863-6973 1 b
Shari Jordan shari.jordan@ghs365.com 706-491-6420 4
Dorothy Jubon dorothy@jubon.net 678-491-7421 2
Sarah Khorramzadeh |Sarah.khorramzadeh@fultoncountyga.gov 678-427-3167 2 :
Chris King cking@specialtyspine.com 770-297-7277 9 a : e
Pam Knepp pamela.knepp@nghs.com 7068091333 4 E
Kenneth Knicely kenneth.knicelynghs.com@ 336-212-6095 7
Hank Knight hank.knight@stephenscountyhospital.com 706-244-1326 4 t /FJ y\
Amber Kohler donatl@cspmpain.com 678-450-1222 ext 119 5 4 )
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Jennifer Nicholson jennifer.nicholson@stephenscountyhospital.¢-491-5883 706-282-41 10 _WiadAn A O { omes—
Tim Owens tim.owens@actslife.org 578 450-3050 ext 63253 6

Dave Palmer dave.palmer@dph.ga.gov 770-531-5679 1

Jonathan Parker jonathan.parker@gema.ga.gov 470-580-0858 7

Mikella Procopio Mikella.procopio@kindredhospicecare.com 770-533-4445 3

Casey Ramsey cramsey@hallcounty.org 770-519-2418 5

Mary Reed MaryA.Reed @usrenalcare.com 678.699.7055 2

Ben Rigas brigas@floyd.org 7067664949 6

John Ryan johryan@augusta.edu 706 495 6958 6

Melanie Rymer MelanieRymer@uniongeneral.org 706-455-3558 8

Alex Sabater asabater@cspmpain.com 678-450-1222 ext 310 9

Casey Salcedo casey.salcedo@amedisys.com 7064983983 1

Mark Savage markhsavage@yahoo.com 470 248 9320 1

Walker Schlundt walker.schlundt@nghs.com 3345386718 7

Rip Schroeder rip.schroeder@ung.edu 706-525-0302 7

Carlyle Schultz carlyle.schultz@nghs.com 6783723657 7

Teresa Scogin Teresa.Scogin@nghs.org 678-858-9404 3

David Shanks david.shanks@gema.ga.gov 404-772-3799 6

michael shaw gamedic6613@yahoo.com 770-307-7420 74

Beth Sheeler beth.sheeler@fmc-na.com 706-340-4710 9

Michelle Sloan msloan@soscga.com D071 (cell) 770-534-94] 9

Kerry Smith Kerry.smith@nghs.com 779-219-8315 6

Keith Smith ksmith@gainesville.org 678-997-7018 o 5

Travis Smith travis.smith@nghs.com 7062006678 10

Cecil Solaguren cecilsolaguren@uniongeneral.org 7069943619 Lo .
Rita Southworth rsouthworth@pruitthealth.com 770-533-7410 S I Aordtomtie .S ,
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Michael Spoto michael.spoto@davita.com 770-538-7598 9
Heather Standard heather.standard@nghs.com 678-773-3350 1
Tamey Stith tamey.stith@actslife.org 404-275-0072 6
Sherrie Stone sstone@medlinkga.org 706.340.2283 3
Don Strength Donald.Strength@gema.ga.gov 4705836285 2
Tim Sullivan Tsullivan@hallcounty.org 678-928-1000 6
Faye Taylor ftaylor@stephenscountyhospital.com 7064914401 10
Austin Todd matodd@pruitthealth.com 7060599-7337 10
Karen Tomlinson Karen.tomlinson@ung.edu 706 864 1665 7
Aaron Topliss mm.d:.dou_mmmm.wm:.q:mnx_‘ym.noa 4702488929 2
Darrell Townsend Darrell.townsend@nghs.com 770-219-5107 5
Matt Trawick matt.trawick@nghs.com 678-617-4848 0
John Walker johnw4jww@gmail.com 5-654-9364/706-654-63 5
Dan Wickersham danwickersham@uniongeneral.org 706-994-0882 8
Aaron Wilkinson stephenscountyems201@gmail.com 7064915913 10
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